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Capitalisation table

Kevin O’Sullivan, Melissa Exeter & New Zealand Trustee Services Limited (Jommek Business Trust)

Bruce Maunder and Herbert Trust Management Limited (Bruce Maunder Family Trust)

David John Ross

Hobson Wealth Custodian Limited

Anthony John Main

Davian Holdings Limited

3 On the Tree Trustees Limited

Robec Limited

Michael Nicholas Gervai & Pamela Robin Gervai

Palace Entertainment Group Ltd

Karori Trustee Ltd

Ian Andrew Nugent & Kenneth Grey Whitney

Hartford Capital Finance Ltd

Total

2,645,091

1,507,105

1,394,104

1,379,341

815,440

488,051

363,509

435,649

235,651

213,980

135,962

103,860

125,551

9,843,294

27%

15%

14%

14%

8%

5%

4%

4%

2%

2%

1%

1%

1%

100%
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